Q

TCC Tender
Number

TCCOo062T

TCC0068T

TCC0076Q

TCCO00132T

TCCOo0146T

TCCO0157T

TCC00163T

Tipperary County Council: Public Contracts greater than €25,000 Awarded Q1, 2017

Type of Contract
Awarded

Single contract

Single contract

Single Contract

Single Contract

Single contract

Single contract

Single contract

Contract

Services

Works

Supplies

Supplies

Works

Works

Services

Consulting Engineer

Box Culvert replacement to
Magowry Bridge

Purchase of Aluminium
Tipper Trailer

Supply of 3 Sets of Road
Traffic Collision Equipment
Conservation Works to
Lisbunny Medieval Church,
Nenagh

Stereame Car Park TCC -
Construction of 252 no. car
parking spaces

Training services to deliver
an Artisan Food Export
Initiative to micro food
companies located in the
South East of Ireland

Value of
Contract
Awarded

€27,945.60

€26,776.05

€43,296.00

€67,768.00

€30,768.00

€627,300.05

€87,098.00

Contract
award Date

23/06/2016

12/09/2016

25/08/2016

26/08/2016

17/02/2016

06/01/2017

20/02/2017

Duration
of
Contract
in

Months Tenderer Name

Malachy Walsh &
18 Partners

V Plant
3 Construction Ltd
0 Dennison Trailers

Vanguard Fire and
0 Rescue Ltd

Cumnor
4 Construction Ltd

Kenny Civils &
12 Plant Ltd
Levercliff
11 Associates

Address
Park House,
Mahon Technology Park
Bessboro Road
Blackrock, Cork

Derrygrath Lower
Cahir

Tipperary
Maudlins Cross
Naas

Co. Kildare

5 Redleaf Business Park,
Turvey,

Dublin
Stoneview
Blarney

Cork

Lismany
Lawrencetown
Ballinasloe

Co. Galway

The Sawmills

Brynkinalt Business Centre
Chirk, Wrexham

UK
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Q

TCC Tender
Number

TCCO00166T

TCC00169T

TCC00175Q

TCC00178Q

TCC00196Q

TCC00204Q

TCCO00210T

TCC00211T

Tipperary County Council: Public Contracts greater than €25,000 Awarded Q1, 2017

Type of Contract
Awarded

Single contract

Single contract

Single Contract

Single Contract

Single contract

Single contract

Single contract

Single contract

Contract

Services

Services

Works

Works

Works

Works

Services

Services

Title
Consultancy and Technical
Services to assess the
feasibility of establishing a
Food Centre of Excellence
in Tipperary
Landscape Architect-Led
Design Team Newport
Town Park

Dualla Footpaths & Public
Lighting

DPG Works to LA Dwelling
at Kilnamanagh Court,
Clonoulty

RW/2016/2-Brook Crescent
Remediation Works

SHIP Purchase Mellisson,
Glengoole

Grass Cutting & Weed
Control Contract 2017-2018
Nenagh MD South Area

Grass Cutting & Weed
Control Nenagh MD Central
& North Areas

Value of
Contract
Awarded

€43,200.00

€66,850.00

€53,000.00

€43,250.00

€36,850.00

€26,000.00

€73,201.80

€67,200.00

Contract
award Date

13/02/2017

23/03/2017

18/07/2016

13/01/2017

16/01/2017

01/02/2017

13/03/2017

15/03/2017

Duration
of
Contract
in

Months Tenderer Name

4 CHL
Nicholas de Jong
Associates Urban
15 Design

Earthworks

4 Profiling Ltd

4 Paul Casey

0.5 G. Burke Plant Ltd

1 New Inn Plumbing

24 Eire Landscapes

24 Kevin Hogan Ltd

Address

70 B Patrick Street

Dun Laoghaire
Dublin

49 O' Connell Street

Limerick
Limerick
Cahermoyle
Ardagh
Limerick

15, Kickham Place

Clonmel

Co. Tipperary
Spittalands
Ardfinnan
Clonmel

Co. Tipperary

Chamberlainstown

New Inn

Co. Tipperary
Horse & Jockey
Thurles
Tipperary
Monaquill
Killeen

Nenagh
Tipperary
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Q

TCC Tender
Number

TCC00222Q

TCC00224Q

TCC00225Q

TCC00226Q

TCC00227Q

TCC00229Q

Type of Cont
Awarded

Single contract

Award from
Framework

Award from
Framework

Award from
Framework

Award from
Framework

Award from
Framework

Tipperary County Council: Public Contracts greater than €25,000 Awarded Q1, 2017

ract
Contract

Works

Works

Works

Works

Works

Works

Title
Refurb/2016/3/115885 -
Refurb Works to LA
Dwelling at, Abbey Road,
Clonmel
Cashel/Tipperary
Tarmacadam Works
Boherdota and Springhouse
Area 2016
Cashel/Tipperary
Tarmacadam Works Cashel
Area 2016
Cashel/Tipperary
Tarmacadam Works Cullen
Area 2016
Cashel/Tipperary
Tarmacadam Works
Hollyford Area 2016

Dualla Road, Cashel 2016

Value of
Contract
Awarded

€32,004.00

€37,988.00

€91,822.00

€132,222.00

€88,618.05

€160,437.18

Contract
award Date

27/01/2017

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

19/07/2016

Duration
of
Contract
in
Months

Tenderer Name

Noel Coughlan
Construction

Lagan Asphalt

Lagan Asphalt

Lagan Asphalt

Lagan Asphalt

Roadstone Ltd

Address

Ballycurrane

Clashmore

Co. Waterford

Rosemont Business Park

Dublin 11

Rosemount Business Park

Dublin 11

Rosemount Business Park

Dublin 11

Rosemount Business Park

Dublin 11
Fortunestown
Tallaght
Dublin 24
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