						Duration		
						of		
				Value of		Contract		
TCC Tender	Type of Contract			Contract	Contract	in		
Number	Awarded	Contract	Title	Awarded	award Date	Months	Tenderer Name	Address
								Park House,
								Mahon Technology Park
	·						Malachy Walsh &	Bessboro Road
TCC0062T	Single contract	Services	Consulting Engineer	€27,945.60	23/06/2016	18	Partners	Blackrock, Cork
								Derrygrath Lower
			Box Culvert replacement to			_	V Plant	Cahir
TCC0068T	Single contract	Works	Magowry Bridge	€26,776.05	12/09/2016	3	Construction Ltd	Tipperary
								Maudlins Cross
	-		Purchase of Aluminium			_		Naas
TCC0076Q	Single Contract	Supplies	Tipper Trailer	€43,296.00	25/08/2016	0	Dennison Trailers	Co. Kildare
								5 Redleaf Business Park,
			Supply of 3 Sets of Road			_	Vanguard Fire and	Turvey,
TCC00132T	Single Contract	Supplies	Traffic Collision Equipment	€67,768.00	26/08/2016	0	Rescue Ltd	Dublin
			Conservation Works to					Stoneview
	·		Lisbunny Medieval Church,				Cumnor	Blarney
TCC00146T	Single contract	Works	Nenagh	€30,768.00	17/02/2016	4	Construction Ltd	Cork
								Lismany
			Stereame Car Park TCC -					Lawrencetown
			Construction of 252 no. car				Kenny Civils &	Ballinasloe
TCC00157T	Single contract	Works	parking spaces	€627,300.05	06/01/2017	12	Plant Ltd	Co. Galway
			Training services to deliver					
			an Artisan Food Export					The Sawmills
			Initiative to micro food					Brynkinalt Business Centre
			companies located in the				Levercliff	Chirk, Wrexham
TCC00163T	Single contract	Services	South East of Ireland	€87,098.00	20/02/2017	11	Associates	UK

ĩ

ĩ

Tipperary County Council: Public Contracts greater than €25,000 Awarded Q1, 2017

				Malua af		Duration of		
TCC Tender	Type of Contract			Value of Contract	Contract	Contract in		
Number	Awarded	Contract	Title	Awarded	award Date	Months	Tenderer Name	Address
			Consultancy and Technical Services to assess the feasibility of establishing a Food Centre of Excellence					70 B Patrick Street Dun Laoghaire
TCC00166T	Single contract	Services	in Tipperary	€43,200.00	13/02/2017	4	CHL	Dublin
TCC00169T	Single contract	Services	Landscape Architect-Led Design Team Newport Town Park	€66,850.00	23/03/2017	15	Nicholas de Jong Associates Urban Design	49 O' Connell Street Limerick Limerick
TCC00175Q	Single Contract	Works	Dualla Footpaths & Public Lighting	€53,000.00	18/07/2016	4	Earthworks Profiling Ltd	Cahermoyle Ardagh Limerick
TCC00178Q	Single Contract	Works	DPG Works to LA Dwelling at Kilnamanagh Court, Clonoulty	€43,250.00	13/01/2017	4	Paul Casey	15, Kickham Place Clonmel Co. Tipperary
TCC00196Q	Single contract	Works	RW/2016/2-Brook Crescent Remediation Works	€36,850.00	16/01/2017	0.5	G. Burke Plant Ltd	Spittalands Ardfinnan Clonmel Co. Tipperary
TCC00204Q	Single contract	Works	SHIP Purchase Mellisson, Glengoole	€26,000.00	01/02/2017	1	New Inn Plumbing	Chamberlainstown New Inn Co. Tipperary
TCC00210T	Single contract	Services	Grass Cutting & Weed Control Contract 2017-2018 Nenagh MD South Area	€73,201.80	13/03/2017	24	Eire Landscapes	Horse & Jockey Thurles Tipperary
TCC00211T	Single contract	Services	Grass Cutting & Weed Control Nenagh MD Central & North Areas	€67,200.00	15/03/2017	24	Kevin Hogan Ltd	Monaquill Killeen Nenagh Tipperary

ĩ

Tipperary County Council: Public Contracts greater than €25,000 Awarded Q1, 2017

				Value of		Duration of Contract		
TCC Tender Number	Type of Contract Awarded	Contract	Title	Contract Awarded	Contract award Date	in Months	Tenderer Name	Address
TCC00222Q	Single contract	Works	Refurb/2016/3/115885 - Refurb Works to LA Dwelling at, Abbey Road, Clonmel	€32,004.00	27/01/2017	2	Noel Coughlan Construction	Ballycurrane Clashmore Co. Waterford
TCC00224Q	Award from Framework	Works	Cashel/Tipperary Tarmacadam Works Boherdota and Springhouse Area 2016	€37,988.00	03/03/2016	1	Lagan Asphalt	Rosemont Business Park Dublin 11
TCC00225Q	Award from Framework	Works	Cashel/Tipperary Tarmacadam Works Cashel Area 2016	€91,822.00	03/03/2016	2	Lagan Asphalt	Rosemount Business Park Dublin 11
TCC00226Q	Award from Framework	Works	Cashel/Tipperary Tarmacadam Works Cullen Area 2016	€132,222.00	03/03/2016	2	Lagan Asphalt	Rosemount Business Park Dublin 11
TCC00227Q	Award from Framework	Works	Cashel/Tipperary Tarmacadam Works Hollyford Area 2016	€88,618.05	03/03/2016	2	Lagan Asphalt	Rosemount Business Park Dublin 11
TCC00229Q	Award from Framework	Works	Dualla Road, Cashel 2016	€160,437.18	19/07/2016	2	Roadstone Ltd	Fortunestown Tallaght Dublin 24